
Organisation Type Website

Airedale Terrier Club of Scotland Full www.airedale-terrier-club-of-scotland.co.uk

Aireworth Dogs in Need Full www.aireworthdogsinneed.co.uk

Akita Rescue & Welfare Trust (UK) Full http://www.akitarescue.org.uk/

All Creatures Great & Small Full www.allcreaturesgreatandsmall.org.uk

All Dogs Matter Full https://alldogsmatter.co.uk/

Animal Care - Lancaster, Morecambe & District Full www.animalcare-lancaster.co.uk

Animal Concern Cumbria Full www.animalconcerncumbria.org

Animal Rescue Cumbria (The Wainright Shelter) CIO Full www.animalrescuecumbria.co.uk

Animals in Need Northants Full www.animals-in-need.org

Animal Welfare Furness Full www.animalwelfarefurness.org.uk/

Ashbourne & District Animal Welfare Society Full www.ashbourneanimalwelfare.org

Axholme Cat Rescue Full https://www.facebook.com/groups/14...

Band of Rescuers North Yorkshire Full https://www.bandofrescuers.co.uk/

Bath Cats and Dogs Home Full www.bcdh.org.uk

Battersea Dogs & Cats Home Full www.battersea.org.uk

Benvardin Animal Rescue Kennels Full http://www.benvardinkennels.com/

Berwick Animal Rescue Kennels Full www.b-a-r-k.co.uk

Birmingham Dogs' Home Full www.birminghamdogshome.org.uk

Bleakholt Animal Sanctuary Full www.bleakholt.org

Blue Cross Full www.bluecross.org.uk

Border Collie Trust GB Full www.bordercollietrustgb.org.uk

Borders Pet Rescue Full www.borderspetrescue.org

Boxer Welfare Scotland Full www.boxerwelfarescotland.org.uk

Bristol Animal Rescue Centre Full www.bristolarc.org.uk

Bristol Dog Action Welfare Group (DAWG) Full www.dawg.org.uk

Bulldog Rescue & Re-homing Trust Full www.bulldogrescue.co.uk

Caring for Cats Yorkshire & Humber Full www.facebook.com/Caring4Cats/

Carla Lane Animals In Need Ltd Full www.carlalaneanimalsinneed.co.uk

Cats in Distress Full www.cats-in-distress.org

Cats Protection Full www.cats.org.uk

Cat Watch Rescue Shelter Full www.cwwrescue.org/

Causeway Coast Dog Rescue Full www.causewaycoastdogrescue.org

Charity Buddy Affiliate www.charitybuddy.org/

Cheltenham Animal Centre Full www.gawa.org.uk

Cheshire Cats Rescue Full www.cheshirecatsrescue.co.uk

Chilterns Dog Rescue Society Full www.chilternsdogrescue.org.uk

Clare Animal Welfare CLG Provisional www.clareanimalwelfare.ie

Community Cats Network Full www.communitycatsnetwork.org/

Crowfoot Kennels Full www.facebook.com/crowfootdogrescue/

Dog Aid Society of Scotland Ltd Full www.dogaidsociety.com

Dogs Trust Full www.dogstrust.org.uk

Dogs Trust Ireland Full www.dogstrust.ie

Dumfries & Galloway Canine Rescue Centre Full www.caninerescue.co.uk

Eden Animal Rescue Full https://www.edenanimalrescue.org.uk/

Edinburgh Dog & Cat Home Full www.edch.org.uk

Felines 1st Full http://www.felines1st.org/

Fen Bank Greyhound Sanctuary Full www.fenbankgreyhounds.co.uk

Ferne Animal Sanctuary Full www.ferneanimalsanctuary.org

Foal Farm Animal Rescue Full www.foalfarm.org.uk

Forest Dog Rescue Full www.forest-dog-rescue.org.uk

Forever Hounds Trust Full https://foreverhoundstrust.org/

Freshfields Animal Rescue Full https://www.freshfields.org.uk/

Friends of Akitas Trust UK Full www.friendsofakitas.co.uk

Gables Dogs & Cats Home Full www.gablesfarm.org.uk

Galway SPCA Full www.gspca.ie

German Shepherd Rescue Elite Full http://gsrelite.co.uk/

German Shepherd Rescue South Full www.german-shepherd-rescue-hampshire.org.uk

German Shorthaired Pointer Rescue UK Full https://gsprescue-uk.org.uk/

Greater Good Charities Affiliate https://greatergood.org/

Greenacres Rescue Full www.greenacresrescue.org.uk
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Greyhound Gap Full https://www.greyhoundgap.org.uk/

Greyhound Rescue Wales Full www.greyhoundrescuewales.co.uk

Greyhound Trust Full www.greyhoundtrust.org.uk

Greyhound Welfare Full www.facebook.com/GreyhoundWelfareSouthWales/

Grovehill Animal Trust Full www.grovehillanimaltrust.org

GSD 2000 German Shepherd Rescue & Re-home Full www.gsd2000.com

Guernsey SPCA Full www.gspca.org.gg

Halfway Home Dog Rescue Full www.halfwayhome-dogrescue.org

Happy Landings Animal Shelter Full http://www.happy-landings.org.uk/

Happy Staffie Rescue Full www.happystaffie.co.uk

Here for Cats Full www.hereforcats.org

Holly Hedge Animal Sanctuary Full www.hollyhedge.org.uk

Hope Rescue Full www.hoperescue.org.uk

Jerry Green Dog Rescue Full www.jerrygreendogs.org.uk

Jersey SPCA Animals' Shelter Full www.jspca.org.je

K9 Focus Full www.K9focus.co.uk

Keith's Rescue Dogs Full https://www.keithsrescuedogs.org.uk/

Labrador Lifeline Trust Full www.labrador-lifeline.com

Labrador Rescue Trust Full www.labrador-rescue.com

Leicester Animal Aid Full www.leicesteranimalaid.org.uk

Leitrim Animal Welfare Full www.leitrimanimalwelfare.weebly.com

Lord Whisky Sanctuary Fund Full www.lordwhisky.co.uk

MADRA - Mutts Anonymous Dog Rescue & Adoption Full www.madra.ie

Manchester & District Home For Lost Dogs Full www.dogshome.net

Manx SPCA Full www.manxspca.com

Margaret Green Animal Rescue Full www.margaretgreenanimalrescue.org.uk

Maxi's Mates Full www.maxismates.org.uk/home

Mayflower Sanctuary Full www.mayflowersanctuary.co.uk/

Mayhew Animal Home Full www.themayhew.org

Mayo SPCA Provisional www.mayospca.ie

Mid Antrim Animal Sanctuary Full www.midantrim.org

Mrs Murrays Home for Stray Dogs and Cats Full www.mrsmurrays.co.uk

National Animal Welfare Trust Full www.nawt.org.uk

Naturewatch Foundation Affiliate www.naturewatch.org/

Newcastle Dog & Cat Shelter Full www.dogandcatshelter.com

North Clwyd Animal Rescue Full https://ncar.org.uk/

Oak Tree Animals' Charity Full www.oaktreeanimals.org.uk

Oldies Club Full www.oldies.org.uk

Our Special Friends Affiliate www.ourspecialfriends.org

Oxfordshire Animal Sanctuary Full oxfordshireanimalsanctuary.org.uk

Papillon Rescue UK Full www.papillonrescueuk.org

Pawprints Dog Rescue Full www.pawprintsdogrescue.org

PAWS Animal Rescue Full www.paws.ie

People for Animal Care Trust (PACT) Full http://www.pactsanctuary.org/

Pet Foundation Affiliate www.petsfoundation.co.uk/

Phoenix French Bulldog Rescue Full www.phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

Porthcawl Animal Welfare Society Affiliate PAWS Porthcawl Animal Welfare Society

Pro Dogs Direct Full https://prodogsdirect.org.uk/

Rainbow Rescue Full www.rainbowrehoming.com

Rain Rescue Full www.rainrescue.co.uk

Raystede Centre for Animal Welfare Full www.raystede.org

Rescue Me Animal Sanctuary Full www.rescueme.org.uk

Richard Hayman individual member Affiliate

Rottweiler Welfare Association Full www.rottweilerwelfare.co.uk

RSPCA Full www.rspca.org.uk

RSPCA Canterbury and District Branch Full www.rspca.org.uk/local/canterbury-and-district-branch

RSPCA Cornwall Full https://rspcacornwall.org.uk/

RSPCA Coventry and District Branch Full www.rspca-coventryanddistrict.org.uk

RSPCA Kent Isle of Thanet Branch Full https://rspcathanet.org.uk/

RSPCA Leeds, Wakefield & District Branch Full https://www.rspcaleedsandwakefield.org.uk/

RSPCA Leicester/Woodside Animal Centre Full www.rspcaleicester.org.uk

RSPCA Liverpool Branch Affiliate https://www.rspca.org.uk/local/liverpool-branch

RSPCA Manchester & Salford Branch Full www.rspca-manchesterandsalford.org.uk/

RSPCA Preston & District Full https://www.rspca-preston.org.uk/

RSPCA Radcliffe Animal Shelter Trust Full www.rspca-radcliffe.org.uk

RSPCA Sheffield Full www.rspcasheffield.org/

RSPCA South Cotswolds Branch (The Cotswolds Dog & Cat Home)Full www.rspca-southcotswolds.org.uk/

RSPCA Southport, Ormskirk & District Branch Full www.rspcasouthport.org/

RSPCA Sussex North and Brighton Branch Full https://rspca-brighton.org.uk/

RSPCA Warrington, Halton and St Helens Branch Full www.rspca-whs.org.uk

Saints Sled Dog Rescue Full www.saintssleddogrescue.co.uk/

Saving Saints Rescue UK Full www.savingsaintsrescue.co.uk

Schnauzerfest Affiliate www.schnauzerfest.org/
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Scottish SPCA Full www.scottishspca.org

Scottish Staffordshire Bull Terrier Rescue Full www.staffierescuescotland.co.uk

Second Chance Akita Rescue Full www.secondchanceakitarescue.co.uk/

Senior Staffy Club Full www.seniorstaffyclub.co.uk/

Society for Abandoned Animals Full www.saarescue.co.uk

Spaniel Aid Full https://spanielaid.co.uk/

Sprocker Assist and Rescue Full https://sprockerassist.org/

Staffie and Stray Rescue Full www.staffieandstrayrescue.co.uk

St Francis Dogs Home Full www.stfrancisnewquay.org.uk

Stokenchurch Dog Rescue Full www.stokenchurchdogrescue.org.uk

Stray Aid Full www.strayaid.org.uk

StreetVet Affiliate www.streetvet.co.uk

Tails Animal Welfare Full www.tailsanimalwelfare.com/

Team Poundie Full www.teampoundie.com/

Teckels Animal Sanctuaries Full www.teckelsanimalsanctuaries.co.uk

The Friends of Assisi Animal Sanctuary Full www.assisi-ni.org

The Kennel Club Full www.thekennelclub.org.uk

The Last Chance Hotel Full www.lastchancehotel.org

The Rescue Hotel Affiliate www.therescuehotel.com

The Sheffield Cats Shelter Full www.thesheffieldcatsshelter.org

Thornberry Animal Sanctuary Full www.thornberryanimalsanctuary.org

Three Counties Dog Rescue Full www.threecountiesdogrescue.org

USPCA Full www.uspca.co.uk

Valgrays Border Collie & Animal Rescue Full www.valgraysbcrescue.org.uk

Wadars Animal Rescue Full www.wadars.co.uk

Waggy Tails Rescue Full www.waggytails.org.uk

Warrington Animal Welfare Full www.warringtonanimalwelfare.org.uk

West Yorkshire Dog Rescue Full www.westyorkshiredogrescue.co.uk

Wicklow SPCA (WSPCA) Full https://wicklowspca.org/

Wirral Animal Welfare Association Full www.wirralanimalwelfare.com

Wisteria Cat Rescue Full www.wisteriacatrescue.org

Wood Green Animal Shelters Full www.woodgreen.org.uk

Woodlands Animal Sanctuary Full www.woodlandsanimalsanctuary.org.uk

Woodside Animal Welfare Trust Full www.woodsidesanctuary.org.uk

Worcestershire Animal Rescue Shelter Full www.wars.org.uk

Wythall Animal Sanctuary Full www.wythallanimalsanctuary.org/

Yorkshire Cat Rescue Full yorkshirecatrescue.org/
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